No matter what you’re cooking,
we’ve got a steamer for you.
Food Type Cooking Style Groen Steamer
The purchase of a steamer is an important
investment that needs to pay off. Whether
it be a first time purchase to expand or
improve a menu, or a piece to increase
volume, we have the right steamer for your

3.	 Pick the number of kettles and their capacities2 as seen from left to right
4.	 Will the boiler also power an additional floor kettle: yes (provide capacity), or no
example:   1. table mounted,   2. remote,   3. 3 kettles (3-quart, 10- quart, 20-quart),   4. no
1Boiler is being supplied by others or exists in building.
Boiler
A mild steel pressure vessel typically rated for 12-
15psi operated by gas or electric power and used to
give steam on demand to a steam cavity.
HyPlus. Boiler-based steamers
generate low pressure steam for use
with cabinet mounted steamers and
steam jacketed kettles.  Everything
you need, all in one.
Model No. No. of Pans Voltage KW/hr NEMA Width Depth Height* INTEK CONNECTIONLESS STEAMER
XS4, COUNTER TOP, (4) PAN STEAMER, 208V, ELECTRIC
XS4-208-6-1 4 208/60/1 6 6-50P 23-1/4" 29” 24-1/2"
XS4-208-8-1 4 208/60/1 8 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-208-8-3 4 208/60/3 8 L15-30P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-208-12-3 4 208/60/3 12 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-208-14-3 4 208/60/3 14 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4, COUNTER TOP, (4) PAN STEAMER, 240V, ELECTRIC
XS4-240-6-1 4 240/60/1 6 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-240-8-1 4 240/60/1 8 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-240-8-3 4 240/60/3 8 L15-30P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-240-12-3 4 240/60/3 12 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4-240-14-3 4 240/60/3 14 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS4, COUNTER TOP, (4) PAN STEAMER, 480V, ELECTRIC
XS4-480-12-3 4 480/60/3 12 L16-20 23-1/4” 29” 24-1/2”
XS, COUNTER TOP, (6) PAN STEAMER, 208V, ELECTRIC
XS-208-6-1 6 208/60/1 6 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-208-8-1 6 208/60/1 8 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-208-8-3 6 208/60/3 8 L15-30P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-208-12-3 6 208/60/3 12 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-208-14-3 6 208/60/3 14 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS, COUNTER TOP, (6) PAN STEAMER, 240V, ELECTRIC
XS-240-6-1 6 240/60/1 6 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-240-8-1 6 240/60/1 8 6-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-240-8-3 6 240/60/3 8 L15-30P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-240-12-3 6 240/60/3 12 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS-240-14-3 6 240/60/3 14 15-50P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XS, COUNTER TOP, (6) PAN STEAMER, 480V, ELECTRIC
XS-480-12-3 6 480/60/3 12 L16-20 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4”
XSG, COUNTER TOP, GAS
XSG-5 5 120/60/1 0.6 5-15P 23-1/4” 29” 30-1/4"
Standard:  Electric units 208/240V, 3-phase, must specify at time of order.  Gas units of elevation above 2000’, and natural or
propane gas, must be specified at time of order.  All units are UL and NSF listed.

(2)HY-3EF 6 (2) @ 8 - 21-5/8" 33-3/8" 61-1/8"
(2)HY-5EF 10 (2) @ 15.5 - 21-5/8” 33-3/8” 64-3/8”
HY-G, COUNTER TOP, GAS
HY-5G 5 .6* 62K 21-5/8" 33-3/8" 25"
HY-G, CABINET MOUNTED, GAS
HY-6G 6 (2) @ .6* (2) @ 45K 21-5/8" 35-1/4" 59-1/8"
HY-GF, STAND MOUNTED, GAS
(2)HY-5GF 10 (2) @ .6* (2) @ 62K 21-5/8" 37" 71-3/8"
Standard:  Electric units 208V/3 or 240V/3, must specify at time of order.  Gas units of elevation above 2000’, and natural
or propane gas, must be specified at time of order. Dual water connection, independent steam generators, powerful internal
blower, field reversible doors, hands free handle, mirrored interior, 60 minute timer, exterior deliming port, deliming indicator
light.  All units are UL and NSF listed, and CSA certified as applicable.
*120V 5AMP hard wire connection required on all gas units per cavity.
Model No. Part No. KW/hr BTU/hr Width Depth Height HYPLUS PRESSURELESS STEAMERS
HY-6SE, 2 STEAMER CAVITIES, CABINET MOUNTED, 208V/3 OR 240V/3, ELECTRIC
HY-6SE-24 130992 24 - 24-1/8" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
HY-6SE-36 142848 24 - 36-1/8" 34-3/16" 58-3/4"
HY-6SE, 2 STEAMER CAVITIES, CABINET MOUNTED, WITH TDC/3-20, 208V/3 OR 240V/3, ELECTRIC
HY-6SE-36, TDC/3-20 131028 24 - 36-1/8" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
HY-6SE-42, TDC/3-20 142833 24 - 42" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
CNEB/24, PRESSURE BOILER, 24” CABINET BASE, ELECTRIC, 208V/3 OR 240V/3, ELECTRIC
CNEB/24 137681 24 N/A 24-1/8" 34-1/4" 34-1/4"
HY-6SG, 2 STEAMER CAVITIES, CABINET MOUNTED, GAS
HY-6SG-24 130902 .6* 200K 24-1/8" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
HY-6SG-36 130910 .6* 200K 36-1/8" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
HY-6SG, 2 STEAMER CAVITIES, CABINET MOUNTED, WITH TDC/3-20, GAS
HY-6SG-36,TDC/3-20 130918 .6* 200K 36-1/8" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
HY-6SG-42,TDC/3-20 142836 .6* 200K 42" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"
CNGB/24, PRESSURE BOILER, 24” CABINET BASE, GAS
CNGB/24 137160 .6* 200K 24-1/8" 34-1/4" 34-1/4"
HY-6SM, 2 STEAMER CAVITIES, 24” CABINET MOUNTED, DIRECT STEAM
HY-6SM** 130985 .6* N/A 24-1/8" 34-1/4" 58-3/4"